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26/06/1994 | 230km | 24 starting
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BOOGERD Michael
VERMEY Marco
AKKERMANS Theo
VAN DEN AKKER John
VEENSTRA Wiebren
VAN AERT Jos

ROOKS Steven
THEUNISSE Gert-Jan
VAN POPPEL Jean-Paul
KNAVEN Servais

VAN DER POEL Adrie

NED19720528
NED19650611
NED19660406
NED19660530
NED19661208
NED19620826
NED19600807
NED19630114
NED19620930
NED19710306
NED19590617
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DEN BAKKER Maarten
VOSKAMP Bart
MEIJS Raymond
VAN STEEN Martin
JONKER Patrick
NELISSEN Danny
BREUKINK Erik
BOUWMANS Eddy
MAASSEN Frans
NIJBOER Erwin
CORNELISSE Michel

NED19690126
NED19680606
NED19680313
NED19691108
AUS19690525
NED19701110
NED19640401
NED19680130
NED19650127
NED19640602
NED19651224



